Tour de Mount Vernon Short Route

Mile Turn Directions

0.0
7.4
8.6
9.0
9.1
9.3
9.5
9.6
9.8
11.1
12.5
12.6
15.8
16.0
16.4
16.7
17.4
17.6
17.9
18.3
18.3
19.1
19.6
20.1
20.6
21.3
214
24.2

P

OO 0O

x

— 0 0r

Mount Vernon Estate

Continue north on GW Parkway

Take sidepath to go below Wilson Bridge
Continue on trail beneath bridge

Make u-turn by river

Stay right at the fork

Take left at intersection with S. Royal St.
Take sidepath to top of bridge deck
Take right along sidewalk parallel to S. Washingtor
Make u-turn at path loop to head back to Virginia
Take left off bridge path

Stay on sidewalk to enter Mt Vernon Tralil
Mt Vernon Trail becomes Northdown Rd
Alexandria Avenue

Shenandoah Rd

Cross Fort Hunt Rd

Karl Rd

Collingwood Rd

Collingwood Rd becomes Parkers Lane
Supervisor Storck's Office

Parkers Lane

Riverside Rd

Old Stage Rd

Old Stage Rd becomes Plymouth Rd
Fort Hunt Rd

Stay right on Fort Hunt Rd

Enter Mt Vernon Trail

Mount Vernon Estate

Page 1



