Tour de Mount Vernon Short Route

Mile	Turn	Directions
0.0		Mount Vernon Estate
7.4		Continue north on GW Parkway
8.6	R	Take sidepath to go below Wilson Bridge
9.0		Continue on trail beneath bridge
9.1	R	Make u-turn by river
9.3	R	Stay right at the fork
9.5	L	Take left at intersection with S. Royal St.
9.6	R	Take sidepath to top of bridge deck
9.8	R	Take right along sidewalk parallel to S. Washington
11.1		Make u-turn at path loop to head back to Virginia
12.5	L	Take left off bridge path
12.6		Stay on sidewalk to enter Mt Vernon Trail
15.8		Mt Vernon Trail becomes Northdown Rd
16.0	R	Alexandria Avenue
16.4	L	Shenandoah Rd
16.7		Cross Fort Hunt Rd
17.4	L	Karl Rd
17.6	R	Collingwood Rd
17.9		Collingwood Rd becomes Parkers Lane
18.3	L	Supervisor Storck's Office
18.3	R	Parkers Lane
19.1	R	Riverside Rd
19.6	L	Old Stage Rd
20.1		Old Stage Rd becomes Plymouth Rd
20.6	L	Fort Hunt Rd
21.3		Stay right on Fort Hunt Rd
21.4	L	Enter Mt Vernon Trail
24.2	L	Mount Vernon Estate